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83890 Abdi , Abdirizak M 11 2010 X
149792 Abdi , Abdullahi M 12 2009 X
149793 Abdi , Yahya M 10 2011 X
139593 Adams , Kendrick M 12 2009 X
102408 Aden , Abdirahman M 11 2010 X
57312 Aden , Abdirahman M 12 2009 X

155064 Aden , Abdirahman M 12 2009 X
57288 Aden , Hassan M 12 2009 X

102410 Aden , Ismail M 10 2011 X
83574 Aden , Mohamed M 11 2010 X

157778 Adhikari , Chiran M 12 2009 X
153580 Ahmed , Abdikadir M 12 2009 X
139595 Alakozai , Ahmad M 10 2011 X
89954 Allen , Elonte F 12 2009 X
86200 Amos , Robert M 12 2009 X

139475 Anderson , Aarron M 10 2011 X
101880 Anderson , Earlisha L F 10 2011 X
90075 Anderson , Trey M 12 2009 X

139324 Andre , Handley M 12 2009 X
157382 Andrews , Mykelle F 11 2010 X
139599 Askarov , Emrakh M 11 2010 X
135048 Augustine , Hope M 9 2012 X
102743 Bach , Randy M 11 2010 X
139520 Baker , Tashijia F 11 2010 C
135057 Bard , Whitney F 12 2010 X
139521 Battle , Jayda F 12 2009 C
165918 Beasley , James T M 10 2011 X
139563 Bell , Tamara F 10 2011 X
149798 Bhattarai , Dil M 11 2010 X
102409 Biswa , Kamal M 11 2010 X
102658 Bizimana , Matthew M 10 2011 X
135046 Bizimana , Omar M 12 2009 X
101557 Blackwell , Whitney Nicole F 10 2011 X
165919 Boah , Khilih M 9 2011 X
165923 Bowers , Preston T M 10 2011 X
159999 Bowling , Michael M 11 2010 X
153594 Brock , Dariecea F 9 2012 X
102738 Brown , Demetrius M 11 2010 X
113318 Brown , Tiffany F 10 2011 X
86184 Brown , Tracy M 11 2010 X/C

165924 Brown , Trashawn D M 9 2012 X
60632 Burton , Brittany F 12 2009 X
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113326 Burton , Brittany F 12 2009 X
147146 Byars , Seirria M 9 2012 X
102669 Castillio , RaMontez M 11 2010 X
139299 Cobble , Rashan M 11 2010 X
139306 Coleman , Valchez M 10 2011 X
139308 Commons , Brandon M 12 2009 X
139524 Cosellat , Isa F 11 2009 C
166143 Darrell , Malone M 11 2010 X
169810 Davis , Christian M 10 2011 X
157383 Davis , Leeshinedra F 12 2009 X
102415 De , Pah Ka M 11 2010 X
114649 Desgranges , Mark M 11 2010 X
102416 Dida , Abdishakur M 11 2010 X
165917 Dinh , John M 10 2011 X
152738 Doleman , Jamaro M 9 2012 X
139531 Doran , Meshawn F 10 2011 C
139478 Duncan , Dazhan M 10 2011 X
102668 Edwards , Markus M 12 2009 X
152808 Elliott , William M 12 2009 X
139480 Figueroa , Emilio M 10 2011 X
94889 Fires , Karlee F 12 2009 X

139566 Fisher , Sara F 10 2011 X
165913 Ford , Lawana L F 9 2012 X
139311 Ford , Lindez M 10 2011 X
90074 Foster , Demetray M 12 2009 X
86211 Fuhr , Rachel F 11 2010 X

102734 Gardner , Marqule M 12 2009 X
139314 Garrett , Ryan M 12 2009 X
152806 Gazaway , Eshon M 12 2009 X
75470 Gibbs , Desmond M 12 2009 X

139315 Gibbs , Dylan M 10 2011 X
139484 Gibbs , Dylan M 10 2011 X
166150 Gibbs , Dylan M 10 2011 X
139317 Gibson , Eric M 11 2010 X
139533 Ginn , Ericia F 10 2011 C
89958 Goldsberry , Adriana F 11 2010 X

152740 Goodlett , Austin M 9 2012 X
165922 Grady , Khari A M 9 2012 X
139320 Graham , Deiontray M 12 2009 X
175812 Graham , Kameron M 12 2009 X
139322 Graves , Joseph M 11 2010 X
102744 Ha , Tony M 10 2011 X
57311 Haji , Mohamed M 12 2009 X

152804 Harbin , Marcus M 9 2012 X
152816 Harper , Bryan M 12 2009 X
152735 Harris , Fred M 9 2012 X
153600 Hashi , Qulida Hassan F 11 2010 X
57302 Hassan , Feysal M 12 2009 X

152802 Hayes , Sean M 9 2012 X
147147 Heflin , Taylor M 10 2011 X
94892 Herrarte , Melisa F 11 2010 X
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139604 Higdon , Chris M 12 2009 X
75472 Hollenback , Erin M 12 2009 X

175818 Hollyfield , Angelica F 10 2011 X
139487 Huges , Delshawn M 10 2011 X
152809 Hull-Carter , Bryce M 10 2011 X
152815 Irwin , Tyrece M 9 2012 X
113319 Jacintche , Jasmine F 11 2010 X
102667 Jackson , Larry M 10 2011 X
149796 Jallayu , Mark M 11 2010 X
113418 Johnson , Devon M 11 2010 X
139326 Johnson , Gary M 10 2011 X
139328 Johnson , Lennie M 12 2009 X
155060 Jones , Jalen M 12 2009 X
113320 Jones , Jazmenn F 10 2011 X
94383 Jordan , Kristina F 12 2009 X

155062 Joyner , Jamison M 9 2012 X
83573 Kassim , Abdullahi M 12 2009 X

139490 Keelin , Moses M 10 2011 X
94240 Kendrick , Antonio M 12 2009 X

139494 Kennedy , William M 10 2011 X
102450 Khual , Thawng Khan M 11 2010 X
139330 Kinberger , Ryan M 12 2009 X
139540 Laird , Chelsea F 11 2010 C
166148 Larry , Jackson M 10 2011 X
152807 Leavell , James M 11 2010 X
163763 Lenz , Jessica F 9 2012 X
139567 Leslie , Elizabeth F 10 2011 X
165914 Lindsay , Tatiyanna M F 9 2012 X/C
119782 Little , Derio M 11 2010 X
165921 Litton , Montre M 9 2012 X
139608 Lowery , Nashon M 12 2009 X
113420 Malitshanga , Pierre M 11 2010 X
166147 Malone , Darrell M 11 2010 X
139542 Marsh , Destiny F 12 2009 C
139569 Marshall , Hannah F 11 2010 X
91432 Martin , Jalen M 11 2010 X

169809 Martin , Taiwan M 9 2012 X
152745 Massey , Romello M 9 2012 X
139571 Mays , Lucretia F 10 2011 X
152741 Mays , Rashik M 9 2012 X
145228 McCrary , Timothy M 9 2012 X
86213 Miller , Julie F 11 2010 X
86179 Miller , Ricardo M 11 2010 X

139497 Mohamed , Abdullahi M 10 2011 X
102411 Mohamed , Abdullahi M 10 2011 X
155079 Mohamed , Mohamed M 12 2009 X
139573 Monnreal , Claudia F 11 2010 X
149794 Montano , Luis M 12 2010 X
163782 Mooe , DeJa F 11 0 X
164160 Moore , DeJa F 11 2010 X
152800 Moore , Dejur M 11 2010 X
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153582 Morad , Abdi M 12 2009 X
86212 Moss , Emily F 11 2010 X

102412 Mota , Cameron M 10 2011 X
102745 Mwendapeke , Yav M 10 2011 X
152801 Neal , Deotane M 9 2012 X
152742 Newton , John M 9 2012 X
101558 Nguyen , Hanna T F 9 2012 X
86197 Nguyen , Son M 12 2009 X

139574 Osborne , Jasmine F 12 2009 X
149800 Osman , Idle M 10 2010 X
86183 Otuar , Augustine M 12 2009 X

139332 Pence , Micah M 12 2009 X
149802 Perez , Berner Rafael M 9 2012 X
139576 Pevlor , Kristen F 10 2011 X
175820 Pham , Maggie F 10 2011 X
156526 Phineas , Peter M 11 2010 X
160007 Porter , Tevin M 11 2010 X
89955 Pryor , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X
86180 Pugh , Eric M 12 2009 X

163751 Reed , Jamesha F 9 2012 X
113321 Render , Keishanna F 10 2011 X
139543 Richards , Jasmine F 12 2009 C
102663 Richie , Jordan M 10 2011 X
139335 Rivera , Alejando M 10 2011 X
163774 Russell , Alexsis F 10 2011 X
141831 Sarafino , Augustine M 12 2009 X
139579 Sarver , Justice F 10 2011 X
102659 Saunders , Malik M 10 2011 X
152743 Sellers , Twjuan M 11 2010 X
102666 Shepard , Eric M 12 2009 X
153576 Shiekh , Abdikadir M 12 2009 X
75873 Simmons , Kamaria F 12 2009 X

152811 Skinner , Austin M 12 2009 X
163781 Small , Alyssia F 11 2010 X
135043 Smith , Travis M 11 2010 X
114647 Smith , Troy M 11 2010 X
147145 Smith , Whittany N M 12 2009 X
139501 Smithers , Anton M 10 2011 X
152746 Smithers , Michael M 9 2012 X
149795 Soe , Moo Plo M 11 2010 X
139549 Stiger , Dee F 10 2011 C
165912 Stockton , Latayvia R F 9 2012 X/C
165920 Sullivan , Tyreek D M 9 2012 X
154976 Tamayo , Alexus A F 9 2012 X/C
94895 Tamayo , Megan F 11 2010 X

102448 Te , Lal M 11 2010 X
139503 Townsend , Jomique M 10 2011 X
139507 Tunne , Hussein M 10 2011 X
113323 Turner , Sheila F 11 2010 X
139582 Van Der Veen , Jolanda F 12 2009 X
113325 Verner , Asia F 11 2010 X
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156522 Wach , Marvin M 11 2010 X
86199 Walker , Mdegar M 12 2009 X

152803 Ward , Martell M 10 2011 X
102670 Watkins , John M 11 2010 X
102736 Watkins , Johntae M 10 2011 X
163783 Watkins , Nakiya F 9 2012 X
102414 Watson , Jonah M 10 2011 X
113322 Weaver , Domonquie F 10 2011 X
102740 Webster , Aarron M 10 2011 X
94886 Welch , Lataysha F 11 2010 X

139586 Whitemore , Antonia F 11 2010 X
160006 Whitmore , Tommy M 11 2010 X
165916 Williams , Chandrae L F 9 2012 X
139336 Williamson , Chris M 11 2010 X
113324 Wilson , Alissia F 12 2009 X
86215 Wilson , Alissia F 12 2009 X

163748 Wilson , Alyssia F 12 2009 X
166142 Wimberly , Deontez M 9 2012 X
153598 Woodford , Anya L F 11 2010 X
102747 Woods , Day-Ron M 12 2009 X
175815 Woods , Korri M 12 2009 X
89951 Wright , Nighya F 12 2009 X

102449 Yaw , Ling M 11 2010 X
165915 Young , Adiah M F 9 2012 X
83889 Zvizdic , Belmin M 12 2009 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Andre, Handley 
Bizimana, Matthew 
Cobble, Rashan 
Coleman, Valchez 
Commons, Brandon 
Desgranges, Mark 
Edwards, Markus 
Ford, Lindez 
Garrett, Ryan 
Gibbs, Desmond 
Gibbs, Dylan 
Gibson, Eric 
Graham, Deiontray 
Graves, Joseph 
Hollenback, Erin 
Johnson, Gary 
Johnson, Lennie 
Kendrick, Antonio 
Kinberger, Ryan 
Little, Derio 
Martin, Jalen 
Pence, Micah 
Rivera, Alejando 
Saunders, Malik 
Williamson, Chris 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Trey 
Bowling, Michael 
Darrell, Malone 
Desgranges, Mark 
Foster, Demetray 
Gibbs, Dylan 
Gibbs, Dylan 
Gibbs, Dylan 
Jackson, Larry 
Johnson, Devon 
Larry, Jackson 
Little, Derio 
Malitshanga, Pierre 
Malone, Darrell 
Martin, Jalen 
Miller, Ricardo 
Porter, Tevin 
Smith, Troy 
Whitmore, Tommy 
Wimberly, Deontez 

Varsity
Football

Aden, Abdirahman 
Bizimana, Matthew 
Bizimana, Omar 
Brown, Demetrius 
Brown, Tracy 
Castillio, RaMontez 
Doleman, Jamaro 
Edwards, Markus 

Elliott, William 
Gardner, Marqule 
Garrett, Ryan 
Gazaway, Eshon 
Gibson, Eric 
Goodlett, Austin 
Ha, Tony 
Harbin, Marcus 
Harper, Bryan 
Harris, Fred 
Hayes, Sean 
Hull-Carter, Bryce 
Irwin, Tyrece 
Jackson, Larry 
Jallayu, Mark 
Jones, Jalen 
Joyner, Jamison 
Leavell, James 
Massey, Romello 
Mays, Rashik 
McCrary, Timothy 
Montano, Luis 
Moore, Dejur 
Mwendapeke, Yav 
Neal, Deotane 
Newton, John 
Nguyen, Son 
Pugh, Eric 
Richie, Jordan 
Sarafino, Augustine 
Saunders, Malik 
Sellers, Twjuan 
Shepard, Eric 
Skinner, Austin 
Smithers, Michael 
Walker, Mdegar 
Ward, Martell 
Watkins, John 
Watkins, Johntae 
Webster, Aarron 
Woods, Day-Ron 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Pence, Micah 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdi, Abdirizak 
Abdi, Abdullahi 
Abdi, Yahya 
Aden, Abdirahman 
Aden, Abdirahman 
Aden, Hassan 
Aden, Ismail 
Aden, Mohamed 
Adhikari, Chiran 
Ahmed, Abdikadir 
Bhattarai, Dil 
Biswa, Kamal 

De, Pah Ka
Dida, Abdishakur 
Hassan, Feysal 
Jallayu, Mark 
Kassim, Abdullahi 
Khual, Thawng Khan
Mohamed, Abdullahi 
Mohamed, Mohamed 
Montano, Luis 
Morad, Abdi 
Mota, Cameron 
Osman, Idle 
Perez, Berner Rafael
Phineas, Peter 
Shiekh, Abdikadir 
Soe, Moo Plo
Te, Lal 
Wach, Marvin 
Watson, Jonah 
Yaw, Ling 
Zvizdic, Belmin 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Graham, Kameron 
Woods, Korri 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Abdi, Abdirizak 
Abdi, Abdullahi 
Abdi, Yahya 
Aden, Abdirahman 
Aden, Ismail 
Alakozai, Ahmad 
Askarov, Emrakh 
Augustine, Hope 
Beasley, James T
Bizimana, Matthew 
Bizimana, Omar 
Boah, Khilih 
Bowers, Preston T
Brown, Trashawn D
Castillio, RaMontez 
Commons, Brandon 
Davis, Christian 
Dinh, John 
Grady, Khari A
Ha, Tony 
Haji, Mohamed 
Higdon, Chris 
Jackson, Larry 
Johnson, Devon 
Kassim, Abdullahi 
Litton, Montre 
Martin, Taiwan 
Nguyen, Son 
Osman, Idle 
Phineas, Peter 
Sarafino, Augustine 

Shiekh, Abdikadir 
Smith, Travis 
Sullivan, Tyreek D
Wach, Marvin 
Watkins, John 
Watkins, Johntae 

Varsity
Wrestling

Adams, Kendrick 
Alakozai, Ahmad 
Amos, Robert 
Askarov, Emrakh 
Bach, Randy 
Bizimana, Matthew 
Bizimana, Omar 
Castillio, RaMontez 
Edwards, Markus 
Ha, Tony 
Higdon, Chris 
Lowery, Nashon 
Mwendapeke, Yav 
Nguyen, Son 
Otuar, Augustine 
Pence, Micah 
Saunders, Malik 
Watkins, John 
Watkins, Johntae 
Webster, Aarron 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bowers, Preston T

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Elonte 
Brown, Tiffany 
Burton, Brittany 
Goldsberry, Adriana 
Jacintche, Jasmine 
Jones, Jazmenn 
Lenz, Jessica 
Mooe, DeJa 
Moore, DeJa 
Pryor, Elizabeth 
Reed, Jamesha 
Render, Keishanna 
Russell, Alexsis 
Small, Alyssia 
Turner, Sheila 
Verner, Asia 
Watkins, Nakiya 
Weaver, Domonquie 
Wilson, Alissia 
Wilson, Alyssia 
Wright, Nighya 
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Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Tashijia 
Battle, Jayda 
Brown, Tracy 
Cosellat, Isa 
Doran, Meshawn 
Ginn, Ericia 
Laird, Chelsea 
Lindsay, Tatiyanna M
Marsh, Destiny 
Richards, Jasmine 
Stiger, Dee 
Stockton, Latayvia R
Tamayo, Alexus A

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bell, Tamara 
Fires, Karlee 
Fisher, Sara 
Herrarte, Melisa 
Jordan, Kristina 
Leslie, Elizabeth 
Marshall, Hannah 
Mays, Lucretia 
Monnreal, Claudia 
Moss, Emily 
Osborne, Jasmine 
Pevlor, Kristen 
Sarver, Justice 
Simmons, Kamaria 
Tamayo, Megan 
Van Der Veen, Jolanda 
Welch, Lataysha 
Whitemore, Antonia 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Turner, Sheila 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Hollyfield, Angelica 
Pham, Maggie 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Andrews, Mykelle 
Bard, Whitney 
Brock, Dariecea 
Burton, Brittany 
Byars, Seirria 
Davis, Leeshinedra 
Ford, Lawana L
Heflin, Taylor 
Lindsay, Tatiyanna M
Reed, Jamesha 

Stockton, Latayvia R
Williams, Chandrae L
Young, Adiah M

Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Earlisha L
Andrews, Mykelle 
Blackwell, Whitney Nicole
Brock, Dariecea 
Burton, Brittany 
Byars, Seirria 
Davis, Leeshinedra 
Fuhr, Rachel 
Hashi, Qulida Hassan
Heflin, Taylor 
Herrarte, Melisa 
Jacintche, Jasmine 
Miller, Julie 
Moss, Emily 
Nguyen, Hanna T
Smith, Whittany N
Tamayo, Alexus A
Wilson, Alissia 
Woodford, Anya L

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Brown, Tiffany 
Pryor, Elizabeth 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Johnson, Devon 
Little, Derio 
Martin, Jalen 
Miller, Ricardo 
Richie, Jordan 
Smith, Troy 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Saunders, Malik 
Watkins, John 
Watkins, Johntae 
Webster, Aarron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Elonte 
Blackwell, Whitney Nicole
Brown, Tiffany 
Burton, Brittany 
Goldsberry, Adriana 
Jacintche, Jasmine 
Jones, Jazmenn 

Lenz, Jessica 
Mooe, DeJa 
Moore, DeJa 
Pryor, Elizabeth 
Reed, Jamesha 
Render, Keishanna 
Russell, Alexsis 
Small, Alyssia 
Verner, Asia 
Watkins, Nakiya 
Wilson, Alissia 
Wright, Nighya 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Blackwell, Whitney Nicole
Brock, Dariecea 
Byars, Seirria 
Fuhr, Rachel 
Hashi, Qulida Hassan
Heflin, Taylor 
Herrarte, Melisa 
Jacintche, Jasmine 
Miller, Julie 
Moss, Emily 
Nguyen, Hanna T
Wilson, Alissia 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Aarron 
Duncan, Dazhan 
Figueroa, Emilio 
Gibbs, Dylan 
Huges, Delshawn 
Keelin, Moses 
Kennedy, William 
Mohamed, Abdullahi 
Richie, Jordan 
Smithers, Anton 
Townsend, Jomique 
Tunne, Hussein 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brock, Dariecea 


